

Township of Puslinch Application for Appointment to an Advisory Committee

Advisory Committees

Name of Advisory Committee(s) being applied for:

Heritage	Advisorv	Committee
nontago	, (0,1)001)	001111111100

Committee of Adjustment, Planning and Development Advisory Committee and Property Standards Appeal Committee

- Recreation and Community Wellness Advisory Committee
- Youth Advisory Committee (Must be between 12 and 18 years of age)

Are you aged 65 or older?

🗌 Yes

🗌 No

Applicant Information

lame:		
mail:		
hone:		
Property Address:		
If different, Mailing Address:		

Previous Experience

State your experience: work related, community service oriented, or other volunteer activities which illustrate the interest, skills or abilities you may contribute to a Township Committee(s).



Township of Puslinch Application for Appointment to an Advisory Committee

Reason for Interest Please explain why you would like to serve on this Committee(s).

Attach a copy of your resume which provides more information about your experience (optional)

Attached Resume

Availability

Heritage Advisory Committee Availability

In accordance with the Heritage Advisory Committee Terms of Reference, I understand that:

1) That the Committee meets six (6) times annually on the first Monday of the month at 1:00 p.m., or another time mutually agreed upon by the Committee, and as many additional times as the Committee deems necessary.

I have read, understand and acknowledge the meeting availability requirements for the Heritage Advisory Committee and confirm that I can meet these availability requirements.

Committee of Adjustment, Planning and Development Advisory Committee and Property Standards Appeal Committee Availability

In accordance with the Committee of Adjustment Terms of Reference, Planning and Development Advisory Committee Terms of Reference and Property Standards Appeal Committee Terms of reference I understand that:

1) That the Committees meets monthly on the second Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m., or another time mutually agreed upon by the Committees, and as many additional times as the Committees deems necessary.

I have read, understand and acknowledge the meeting availability requirements for the Planning and Development Advisory Committee, Committee of Adjustment and Property Standards Appeal Committee and confirm that I can meet these availability requirements.



Township of Puslinch Application for Appointment to an Advisory Committee

Recreation and Community Wellness Advisory Committee Meeting Availability

In accordance with the Recreation Advisory Committee Terms of Reference, I understand that:

1) That the Committee meets six (6) times annually on the third Tuesday of the month at 7:00 p.m., or another time mutually agreed upon by the Committee, and as many additional times as the Committee deems necessary.

I have read, understand and acknowledge the meeting availability requirements for the Recreation Advisory Committee and confirm that I can meet these availability requirements.

Youth Advisory Committee Meeting Availability

In accordance with the Youth Advisory Committee Terms of Reference, I understand that:

1) That the Committee meets monthly on the first Monday of the month at 6:00 p.m., or another time mutually agreed upon by the Committee, and as many additional times as the Committee deems necessary.

2) That meetings shall not be scheduled during the months of July and August.

☐ I have read, understand and acknowledge the meeting availability requirements for the Youth Advisory Committee and confirm that I can meet these availability requirements.

Applicant Signature

Date

For Youth Advisory Committee – Parent/Guardian Information

Name:

Email:

Phone:

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act and is maintained in accordance with the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. Questions regarding the collection of this information may be directed to the Township Clerk's office.

The Township of Puslinch is committed to providing accessible formats and communication supports for people with a disability. If another format would work better for you, please contact the Township Clerk's office for assistance.